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02110722 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January 2022

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Event Expense
Permits

Total Event Expense

Internet Connectivity
Security - Boat house

Total Expense
Net Ordinary iIncome

Net Income

TOTAL.

40.00

40.00

283.44
147.32

470.76

-470.76

-470.76

Page 1



